Individual Best Times (All Time)

Fiona Hall - (1146945) - Kenilworth Masters SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph
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Date

10/02/19
21/04/19
10/02/19
04/05/19
29/01/117
12/12/21
09/12/18
09/02/20
09/02/20
24/1118
01/04/18
28/05/16
29/01/17
09/07/16
28/01/18
28/01/18
15/04/17
27/02/16
27/02/16
28/05/16
02/12/17
29/04/17
28/11/15
07/03/15
07/03/15

Meet

Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
Team Luton April Open Meet

Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
West Midlands LC Championships 2019
Warwickshire Swimming Championships

City of Coventry SC Club Championships 2021
COCSC Club Championships

Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships

Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
West Midlands ASA Championships

Warwickshire Swimming Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet 2016
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017
Warwickshire ASA Championships

Warwickshire ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2017

West Midland Championships

City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015
Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group

Coventry
Luton
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
London
Coventry
Coventry
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Luton
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Coventry
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Coventry

Coventry
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Club Swam Under

Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry
Co Coventry

Co Coventry

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
1:12.93
1:14.67

:114.02

112.84

:110.72
1:08.78
1:11.21

1:13.45

114.69

:115.68
1:18.01
1:17.97
1:21.14
1:21.35
1:18.95

112.86

:116.70

117.94
1:16.09
1:20.99
1:19.96
1:20.42
1:28.27
1:44.93

1:43.21
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Date

12/12/21
09/02/20
09/02/20
04/05/19
21/04/19
10/02/19
10/02/19
09/12/18
24/11/18
01/04/18
28/01/18
28/01/18
02/12/17
29/04/17
15/04/17
29/01/17
29/01/117
09/07/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
27/02/16
27/02/16
28/11/15
07/03/15
07/03/15

Meet

City of Coventry SC Club Championships 2021
Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships

Warwickshire ASA Chanlpionships

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

Team Luton April Open Meet

Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2019
COCSC Club Championships

City of Coventry Winter Open Meet

Beckenham SC 125th Anniversary International Open
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
Warwickshire ASA Swimming Championships 2018
City of Coventry Winter Open Meet 2017

West Midland Championships

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2017
Warwickshire Swimming Championships
Warwickshire Swimming Championships

City of Coventry Graham Sykes Meet 2016

West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

Warwickshire ASA Championships

Warwickshire ASA Championships

City of Coventry November Open Meet 2015
Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group

Warwickshire County Championships and Age Group
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Luton
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
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London
Coventry
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Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry
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Club Swam Under
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